
Dt. 24.11.2021

Tender Specification No.: RH/RATLE/P&C/C-003/2021 dt. 01.11.2021

Tender ID : 2021_RHPCL_93476_1

In reference to subject tender, the following amendments are hereby authorized to be incorporated:

Sl. No. Clause No. Description of clause As per existing provision of tender 
document

Modified provision of tender 
document

A
1 Sl. No. (iii) Document Download End Date & Time 22.11.2021 (1700 Hrs) 30.11.2021 (1700 Hrs)

2 Sl. No. (v) Online Bid Submission End Date & Time 22.11.2021 (1700 Hrs) 30.11.2021 (1700 Hrs)

3 Sl. No. (vi) Last date of submission of CosBidding document, Bid Security 
Declaration and other offline supporting documents at Sr. 
Manager (E), P&C division, Ratle HE Project, Office Complex, 
Shalimar Colony, Distt. Kishtwar, (UT of J&K), Pin-182 204, 
Phone: 01995 – 295172, E-mail: pnc-rhpcl@nhpc.nic.in

25.11.2021 (1700 Hrs) 02.12.2021 (1700 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date & Time
i. Technical bid along with offline
documents

27.11.2021 (1500 Hrs) 03.12.2021 (1500 Hrs)

ii. Price Bid To be intimated separately. To be intimated separately.

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain unchanged.
(Sd-)

Senior Manager (E)
Procurement & Contracts div.

Ratle HE Project

4 Sl. No. (vii)

RATLE HYDROELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Joint Venture of NHPC Limited and JKSPDC Limited)

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1

Volume-0: NIT, Clause 1.2 - Critical Dates of Tender

Name of Work: Hiring of Running & Maintenance services for Ratle Office set up under Civil Works Division & Stores including assistance in housekeeping, 
horticulture, Office Attendant Services & miscellaneous services at Shalimar Colony, Kishtwar.


